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Kontakt os for information
om leveringstider

WWW.PCP-COorp.com

PcP. Danmark A/S



Lagerliste

Leengde (Ls)

Type

Optraeksplade O3
Optraeksplade O3
Optraeksplade O3
Optreeksplade O3
Optreeksplade O3

Optraeksplade O3

Optraeksplade O3

Optreeksbredde

495
495
495
495
495

495

495

Laengde

(Ls)

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

3000

6000

Panelbredde

(Pw)

500
500
500
500
500

500

500

PcP. Danmark A/S Sverigesvej 2-4 DK-7480 Vildbjerg T: +45 97 131200

(md) eppaiqgieued

Materialetykkelse

NN NN N

salg@pcp-corp.dk

Optreeksplader O3

o014 mm

Materiale

Stal 240YP
Stal 240YP
AISI 304
AISI316

Aluminium 3005-16 H66

Stal 240YP

Stal 240YP

WWW.pPCP-COrp.com

08,5 mm

Overfladebehandling

Ugalvaniseret
Galvaniseret
Ubehandlet
Ubehandlet
Ubehandlet

Ugalvaniseret

Ugalvaniseret

Varenummer

FO11000100
FO11000101
FO11004100
FO11004200
FO11006100

FO11010100

FO11020100

mal I mm

131 PcP 0920



